
August 26/27       Faith Formation Registration After Weekend Masses 

September 

 

20 

27 

Faith Formation Year Begins 

Class 

Kick-off Mass w/Families & 

Cookie social to follow 

 

October 4 

11 

18 

25 

 

Class 

Class                

Class 

Class 

 

 

November 1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

No Class 

Class 

Class   

No Class 

Class 

All Saint’s Day—Please attend 

Mass 

 

Thanksgiving Break 

December  

      

6 

13 

20 

27 

Class 

Class 

No Class 

No Class 

 

 

Christmas Break 

Christmas Break 

K– 6 Classes:  6 p.m.  — 7 p.m. 

7- 8 Class: 7:15 p.m.— 8:15 p.m. 

Kindergarten—8th Grade 

And they were bringing children to him, that he might touch them; and the disciples rebuked them. But 

when Jesus saw it he was indignant, and said to them, “Let the children come to me, do not hinder 

them; for to such belongs the kingdom of God. Truly, I say to you, whoever does not receive the king-

dom of God like a child shall not enter it.” - Mark 10:13-15 



K-6 Classes: 6 p.m.—7 p.m. 

7-8 Class: 7:15 p.m.—8:15 p.m. 

 

January 

 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

Classes Resume 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

 

February 7 

14 

21 

28 

Class 

No Class 

Class 

Class 

 

   *Ash Wednesday—Please  

attend Mass.                                                     

March 6 

13 

20 

27 

 

Class 

No Class 

Class 

Class 

 

Spring Break 

 

April 

 

 

Saturday 

 

3 

10 

17 

20 

24 

 

Class 

Class 

Class 

 

Last Class 

 

 

 

 

Confirmation Mass 5:30 PM 

 

 

May 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

4 

 

15 

 

 

 

Catechist  

Gathering 

First Communion Mass 5:30 PM 

 

 

6:00 PM 


